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European Athletics Junior Championships
Hengelo, Netherlands

19 - 22 July 2007

Heptathlon Women
Final Results

Final
21 JUL 2007

EUROPEAN JUNIOR RECORD 6542 Carolina Klüft SWE München (GER) 9 OCT 2002
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 6465 Sybille Thiele GDR Schwechat (AUT) 28 AUG 1983

Rank Bib Name Nat 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Prog.
Points

Behind
Leader

(Pts)

1 604 GRABUSTE Aiga LAT

14.26 1.69 14.26 25.01 6.32 41.21 2:21.85
(-0.6) (-0.5) (+0.8)

942 (6) 842 (15) 811 (1) 886 (4) 949 (1) 691 (4) 799 (7)
1784 (11) 2595 (1) 3481 (1) 4430 (1) 5121 (1) 5920 (1)

5920

2 251 KLUCINOVÁ Eliska CZE

14.39 1.72 13.23 25.14 5.84 40.32 2:20.63
(-0.7) (-0.3) (+0.8)

924 (9) 879 (5) 743 (2) 874 (6) 801 (6) 673 (5) 815 (5)
1803 (6) 2546 (3) 3420 (2) 4221 (2) 4894 (2) 5709 (2)

5709 211

3 252 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikol CZE

14.07 1.66 12.59 26.03 5.62 48.15 2:23.33
(-0.6) (-0.5) (+0.6)

968 (4) 806 (19) 700 (7) 795 (17) 735 (12) 824 (1) 779 (11)
1774 (12) 2474 (6) 3269 (8) 4004 (10) 4828 (3) 5607 (3)

5607 313

4 317 REIER Ebe EST

13.98 1.69 11.80 24.50 5.84 35.00 2:26.51
(-0.6) (-0.3) (+1.1)

981 (3) 842 (15) 648 (11) 933 (1) 801 (6) 572 (17) 737 (14)
1823 (5) 2471 (7) 3404 (3) 4205 (3) 4777 (4) 5514 (4)

5514 406

5 196 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLR

15.20 1.84 12.72 26.48 5.57 41.29 2:22.44
(+1.3) (-0.2) (+2.2)

815 (29) 1029 (1) 709 (6) 756 (22) 720 (17) 692 (3) 791 (9)
1844 (1) 2553 (2) 3309 (4) 4029 (8) 4721 (6) 5512 (5)

5512 408

6 343 MATTILA Maiju FIN

14.39 1.72 11.48 25.85 5.71 43.95 2:37.84
(-0.7) (-0.5) (+1.5)

924 (9) 879 (5) 627 (15) 810 (14) 762 (11) 743 (2) 598 (25)
1803 (6) 2430 (10) 3240 (11) 4002 (11) 4745 (5) 5343 (6)

5343 577

7 111 SCHÖNEBECK Annika GER

14.87 1.72 10.42 25.88 5.52 39.89 2:16.94
(+0.2) (-0.5) (+0.9)

859 (22) 879 (5) 557 (24) 808 (15) 706 (18) 665 (6) 866 (2)
1738 (16) 2295 (21) 3103 (19) 3809 (18) 4474 (13) 5340 (7)

5340 580

8 191 BABICH Katsiaryna BLR

14.73 1.72 12.88 25.82 5.74 32.12 2:24.80
(+0.2) (-0.5) (+0.6)

878 (19) 879 (5) 719 (4) 813 (13) 771 (10) 517 (22) 759 (12)
1757 (14) 2476 (5) 3289 (5) 4060 (7) 4577 (9) 5336 (8)

5336 584

9 479 SURMAN Jade GBR

13.73 1.66 10.08 25.67 6.19 34.38 2:31.59
(-0.6) (-0.5) (+2.2)

1017 (2) 806 (19) 535 (27) 826 (10) 908 (2) 560 (18) 673 (20)
1823 (4) 2358 (16) 3184 (14) 4092 (5) 4652 (7) 5325 (9)

5325 595

10 541 THORSTEINSDÓTTIR Helga Margrét ISL

14.77 1.57 13.17 25.66 5.52 36.06 2:16.54
(+1.3) (-0.3) (+0.4)

872 (21) 701 (29) 739 (3) 827 (9) 706 (18) 592 (12) 871 (1)
1573 (30) 2312 (19) 3139 (16) 3845 (17) 4437 (14) 5308 (10)

5308 612

11 112 SCHÜTZE Anika GER

14.24 1.69 10.70 24.93 5.88 31.33 2:26.79
(-0.7) (-0.3) (+0.8)

945 (5) 842 (15) 575 (22) 893 (3) 813 (3) 502 (24) 734 (15)
1787 (10) 2362 (15) 3255 (9) 4068 (6) 4570 (10) 5304 (11)

5304 616

12 773 DUMITRESCU Diana ROM

14.50 1.72 12.18 26.50 5.82 35.88 2:31.50
(-0.7) (-0.5) (+0.6)

909 (13) 879 (5) 673 (9) 754 (23) 795 (8) 588 (13) 674 (19)
1788 (9) 2461 (8) 3215 (12) 4010 (9) 4598 (8) 5272 (12)

5272 648
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Rank Bib Name Nat 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Prog.
Points

Behind
Leader

(Pts)

13 300 HERNANDO Bárbara ESP

13.72 1.63 11.04 26.37 5.61 32.84 2:18.05
(-0.2) (+0.2)

1018 (1) 771 (23) 598 (16) 765 (21) 732 (14) 531 (21) 850 (3)
1789 (8) 2387 (13) 3152 (15) 3884 (15) 4415 (15) 5265 (13)

5265 655

14 529 VÖRÖS Orsolya HUN

14.52 1.66 11.70 24.92 5.41 36.48 2:28.47
(-0.7) (-0.3) (+0.9)

906 (14) 806 (19) 641 (12) 894 (2) 674 (24) 600 (11) 712 (18)
1712 (21) 2353 (17) 3247 (10) 3921 (14) 4521 (12) 5233 (14)

5233 687

15 318 VISKOV Anne EST

14.74 1.69 10.33 26.08 5.47 39.84 2:21.61
(+0.2) (-0.2) (+0.6)

876 (20) 842 (15) 551 (25) 790 (18) 691 (21) 664 (7) 802 (6)
1718 (19) 2269 (22) 3059 (23) 3750 (22) 4414 (16) 5216 (15)

5216 704

16 939 ROSENQUIST Ellinor SWE

15.02 1.63 10.99 25.79 5.58 37.68 2:19.66
(+0.2) (-0.2) (+0.6)

839 (26) 771 (23) 594 (17) 816 (12) 723 (16) 623 (8) 828 (4)
1610 (28) 2204 (25) 3020 (25) 3743 (23) 4366 (19) 5194 (16)

5194 726

17 419 OMRANI Yasmina FRA

14.68 1.72 11.70 25.90 5.61 35.72 2:36.50
(-0.6) (-0.5) (+0.4)

884 (17) 879 (5) 641 (12) 806 (16) 732 (14) 585 (16) 614 (22)
1763 (13) 2404 (11) 3210 (13) 3942 (12) 4527 (11) 5141 (17)

5141 779

18 843 RYBAKOVA Alesya RUS

14.99 1.72 10.71 26.12 5.75 31.91 2:25.31
(+1.3) (-0.2) (+0.3)

843 (24) 879 (5) 576 (21) 787 (19) 774 (9) 513 (23) 753 (13)
1722 (18) 2298 (20) 3085 (20) 3859 (16) 4372 (18) 5125 (18)

5125 795

19 11 GOOR Myrte NED

14.99 1.63 10.98 25.62 5.44 35.85 2:22.77
(+1.3) (-0.3) (+0.8)

843 (24) 771 (23) 594 (19) 831 (8) 683 (23) 588 (14) 786 (10)
1614 (27) 2208 (24) 3039 (24) 3722 (25) 4310 (21) 5096 (19)

5096 824

20 941 SVENSSON Josefin SWE

14.71 1.63 10.99 25.76 5.62 30.23 2:26.83
(+0.2) (-0.2) (+2.5)

880 (18) 771 (23) 594 (17) 818 (11) 735 (12) 481 (25) 733 (16)
1651 (25) 2245 (23) 3063 (22) 3798 (19) 4279 (23) 5012 (20)

5012 908

21 781 NEATA Simona ROM

14.98 1.72 12.86 27.21 5.33 36.66 2:36.95
(+1.3) (-0.5) (+1.6)

844 (23) 879 (5) 718 (5) 694 (28) 651 (25) 603 (10) 608 (24)
1723 (17) 2441 (9) 3135 (17) 3786 (20) 4389 (17) 4997 (21)

4997 923

22 897 BURCH Andrea SUI

14.67 1.57 10.79 26.89 5.46 37.07 2:22.22
(-0.7) (-0.5) (+0.4)

886 (16) 701 (29) 581 (20) 721 (27) 688 (22) 611 (9) 794 (8)
1587 (29) 2168 (26) 2889 (28) 3577 (28) 4188 (25) 4982 (22)

4982 938

23 734 RESZKA Malgorzata POL

15.36 1.75 8.44 25.61 5.85 35.76 2:36.76
(+1.3) (-0.2) (+1.6)

795 (30) 916 (2) 428 (28) 832 (7) 804 (5) 586 (15) 611 (23)
1711 (22) 2139 (28) 2971 (26) 3775 (21) 4361 (20) 4972 (23)

4972 948

24 314 JÜRGENSON Berit EST

15.03 1.72 11.50 26.74 5.33 33.35 2:35.43
(+0.2) (-0.5) (-0.2)

838 (27) 879 (5) 628 (14) 734 (26) 651 (25) 540 (20) 626 (21)
1717 (20) 2345 (18) 3079 (21) 3730 (24) 4270 (24) 4896 (24)

4896 1024

25 900 MARTIN Stéphanie SUI

14.66 1.60 10.18 26.63 5.50 33.64 2:26.91
(-0.7) (-0.5) (+0.7)

887 (15) 736 (28) 541 (26) 743 (25) 700 (20) 546 (19) 732 (17)
1623 (26) 2164 (27) 2907 (27) 3607 (27) 4153 (26) 4885 (25)

4885 1035
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Rank Bib Name Nat 100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Prog.
Points

Behind
Leader

(Pts)

26 731 LESZCZYNSKA Zuzanna POL

14.46 1.75 10.54 25.01 5.32 24.03 2:45.87
(+1.3) (-0.3) (+0.4)

914 (11) 916 (2) 565 (23) 886 (4) 648 (27) 364 (26) 507 (26)
1830 (2) 2395 (12) 3281 (7) 3929 (13) 4293 (22) 4800 (26)

4800 1120

840 PANTELEYEVA Yana RUS

14.49 1.75 12.44 26.35 5.87 NM DNS
(-0.6) (-0.5) (+0.7)

910 (12) 916 (2) 690 (8) 767 (20) 810 (4) 0
1826 (3) 2516 (4) 3283 (6) 4093 (4) 4093 (27)

DNF

976 FYODOROVA Alina UKR

15.16 1.72 12.14 26.57 4.89 DNS
(+0.2) (-0.5) (+0.5)

821 (28) 879 (5) 670 (10) 748 (24) 530 (28)
1700 (24) 2370 (14) 3118 (18) 3648 (26)

DNF

2 EGBERS Babs NED

14.32 1.66 DNS
(-0.7)

934 (7) 806 (19)
1740 (15)

DNF

94 GÜRBIG Romy GER

14.33 1.63 DNS
(-0.6)

932 (8) 771 (23)
1703 (23)

DNF

249 CACHOVÁ Katerina CZE

DNF DNS

0
DNF

Legend
Prog. Progressive Pts Points H Hurdles HJ High Jump
SP Shot Put LJ Long jump JT Javelin Throw DNF Did not Finish
NM No Mark DNS Did not Start
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